	School
	Contact

	Backwell
	 Kei Bergh kbergh@backwellschool.net

	Beechen Cliff
	Pat Macdonald pmacdonald@beechencliff.org.uk

	Bishop Fox's
	Andy Moloney - amoloney@bishopfoxs.co.uk

	Bridgwater College Academy
	Paul Braithwaite - paul.braithwaite@bridgwatercollegeacademy.org

	Broadoak
	Mark Poulding - mark.poulding@clf.uk

	B&TC
	Katie Sharkey - SHARKEYK@btc.ac.uk

	Bucklers Mead Academy
	Stuart Crisp - scrisp@bucklersmeadacademy.com

	Castle
	Russell Jones - rjones@castle.bep.ac

	Chew Valley School
	Sam Monk - smonk@chewvalleyschool.co.uk

	Chilton Trinity
	Neil Chadwick - nchadwick@chilton-trinity.co.uk

	Churchill Acdemy and Sixth Form
	Holly James- hj@churchill-academy.org

	Clevedon
	Chris Wiese - cwise@clevedonschool.org.uk

	Crispin
	Luke Scott -Lscott@crispinschool.co.uk

	Courtfield
	James Conway - JConway@courtfields.bep.ac

	Danesfield Church of England School
	Steve Ladd - sladd856@beaconedu.uk

	Downside
	Paul Hunt - phunt@downside.co.uk

	Fairlands Middle School
	Paul Stephens - pstephens@fairlandsmiddleschool.co.uk (Boys) vpople@fairlandsmiddleschool.co.uk (Girls)

	Frome College
	Matthew Howlett mhowlett@fromecollege.org

	Gordano School
	CJ - cmckenzie@gordanoschool.org.uk 
Reggie - jreddrop@gordanoschool.org.uk

	Hans Price Academy
	Chris Green - chris.green@clf.uk

	Hayesfield Girls School
	Danielle Tilson - d.tillson@hayesfield.com

	Haygrove School
	Boys - Josh Cook - jcook@haygrove-qet.co.uk Girls - Natalia Howard - nhoward@haygrove-qet.co.uk

	Holyrood Academy 
	Kelly Druce- kdruce@holyrood.bep.ac  
Simon Jenkins Sjenkins1@holyrood.bep.ac

	Hugh Sexey
	Ross McGrath - Ross.McGrath@Hughsexey.org.uk

	Huish Episcopi
	Scott Valente - scottvalente@hea.ac.uk

	King Edward's
	DJ Chapman - d.chapman@kesbath.com

	King's College
	Keith Parsons KAParsons@kings-taunton.co.uk 

	Kings of Wessex Academy
	Matt Wells - mwells@kowessex.co.uk

	Kingsmead
	John Norman - john.norman@kingsmead-school.com

	Millfield
	Jake Mawford - mawford.j@millfieldschool.com

	Minehead Middle
	Shelby Yelland - SYelland875@BeaconEDU.uk

	Monkton Wood
	Daniel Chalk - Daniel.chalk@clf.uk

	Nailsea School
	Sam Taylor - Staylor@nailseaschool.com

	Norton Hill School
	Craig Price - cprice@nortonhillschool.com

	Oakfield Academy
	Peter fowler- PFowler@oakfieldacademy.org.uk

	Oldfield
	Russel Driver - r.driver@oldfieldschool.com

	Preston
	Robyn Grimes - Robyn.Grimes@prestonschool.co.uk

	Priory Community School
	Chris Coombs chris.coombs@pcsa.theplt.org.uk

	Prylands
	Ben Saddington -BSaddington@PyrlandSchool.com


	Robert Blake School
	Nathan Murdoch nathan.murdoch@robertblake.org.uk

	Selwood Academy
	Stuart.hershbein@selwood-academy.co.uk; 

	Sexey's
	David Bomani - dbomani@sexeys.somerset.sch.uk

	Somervale
	Ieuan Kelly - ikelly@somervaleschool.com

	St Katherine's School
	Dave Cook - cookd@skdrive.org

	St Brendans
	Vicki Haigh - Vicki.haigh@StBrn.ac.uk

	Stanchester
	Tom Howchin - Tom.Howchin@stanchester.co.uk

	Taunton School
	Simon Lyons - Simon.lyons@tauntonschool.co.uk

	The blue school
	Morgan Smith - MSmith@theblueschool.somerset.sch.uk

	The King Alfred School an Academy
	Markus Bail - markus.bail@tkasa.theplt.org.uk

	Wadham
	Boys - Dan Quick Dquick@wadhamschool.co.uk; Girls Harriet Kelly HKelly@wadhamschool.co.uk

	Wellsway School
	Billy Barter - bbarter@wellswayschool.com

	Westfield
	Ryan Mason - ryan.mason@westfieldacademy.co.uk

	West Somerset College
	David Bourne - David.bourne@westsomersetcollege.org

	Worle
	Michael Dangerfield - Michael.dangerfield@wcsa.theplt.org.uk

	Writhlington School
	Boys - Liam Riley - LRiley@writhlington.org.uk
Girls - Bryony Hasell - BHasell@writhlington.org.uk

	Yeovil College
	Warren Aplin - Warren.Aplin@yeovil.ac.uk



